Jumpers 2 Score Sheet

OC Agility

Judge: France Beckner

June-09-13 Ring # 3
special Class
6 inch Division SCT =44 seconds
DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
107 [ 84.39 0.00 34.61 6008S Baxter All Canadian 17992 Andrea Norris
217 ] 81.06 0.00 37.94 6006S Bizzie Bee Papillon 13902 Penny Norem
3] [ 74.17 0.83 44.83 6003S Aries All Canadian 16538 Amanda Schmidt
417 [ 70.33 4.67 48.67 6022S CryBaby Pomeranian 18990 Fotina Karavas
507 [ 61.08 13.92 57.92 6001S Mika Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 14657 Linda Krochak
10 inch Division SCT =44 seconds
DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
177 [ 90.66 0.00 28.34 1020S Quick All Canadian 15135 Paula Collins
2107 1] 90.34 0.00 28.66 1042S Eddie All Canadian 14470 Hannah Eskow
3] [ 87.65 0.00 31.35 1006S token Shetland Sheepdog 17436 Suzanne Boldt
417 [ 83.66 0.00 35.34 1035S Jaxx Miniature Schnauzer 17272 Kristy Thompson
507 [] 82.01 0.00 36.99 1048S Frisbee Jack Russell Terrier 16620 Jen Scheidt
6] [] 79.48 0.00 39.52 1010S Archie Miniature Poodle 18148 Jill Eckert
71 ] 76.69 0.00 42.31 1000S Sunny Norrbottenspets 18112 Kate Collins
8] [] 73.76 1.24 45.24 1007S Ozzy Cairn Terrier 15895 Deb Richardson
O] [] 70.00 5.00 29.14 1049S Remus American Cocker Spaniel 12574 Debbie Murchie
10 ] [] 70.00 5.00 34.55 10538 Callie Shetland Sheepdog 17585 Michael Seekings
11 ] [ 70.00 5.00 34.56 1033S Ivy American Eskimo 16616 Caelin Homola
2] [] 70.00 5.00 38.18 1050S Mona American Cocker Spaniel 14801 Stephanie Funk
B[] [] 70.00 5.00 42.16 1052S Peppa Border Terrier 18191 Jill Smith
14 ] [] 69.47 5.53 49.53 1031S mpest Black Gold (Nit Staffordshire Bull Terrier 16455 Debra Patterson-Williams
157 [] 68.08 6.92 45.92 1041S 1zzie Pug 18094 Amanda Shigehiro
16 ] [] 65.19 9.81 48.81 1045S Gus Schipperke 17814 Gail Kamitomo
17 ] [ 65.00 10.00 33.62 1026S Mindi Shetland Sheepdog 19694 Val Cooper
B8] [] 51.57 23.43 62.43 1027S Sophie Border Terrier 17713 Laura Norris
16 inch Division SCT =40 seconds
DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
10 [ 90.49 0.00 24.51 1633S Sassy All Canadian 14815 Susan Christensen
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217 ] 90.26 0.00 24.74 1606S Wally Border Collie 12661 Stacy L. Peardot-Goudy
3] ] 89.82 0.00 25.18 1645S Spryte Shetland Sheepdog 18280 Kim Boyes
4177 [ 89.71 0.00 25.29 1688S Belle Border Collie 15832 Deb Rhodes
507 [] 89.45 0.00 25.55 1602S Danger Border Collie 20360 Geoff Goudy
6] [] 85.87 0.00 29.13 1619S Bauer Shetland Sheepdog 16198 Laurie Ryan
70 ] 85.81 0.00 29.19 1601S Taffie Border Collie 14886 Ellen Jamieson
8] [ 82.39 0.00 32.61 1625S Mia Australian Shepherd 15038 Christina Shalaby
9] [ 80.90 0.00 34.10 1629S Alfie Shetland Sheepdog 12825 Anja Neumann
10 ] [] 80.56 0.00 34.44 1663S Shyloh Border Collie 17509 Courtney Forester
11 ] [ 79.29 0.00 35.71 1616S Xavier Shetland Sheepdog 17790 Monika Hayes
1227 [] 74.81 0.19 40.19 1633S Cooper All Canadian 19641 Kerri Crozier
B[] [] 74.48 0.52 40.52 1600S Rusty Field Spaniel 15258 Lesley Stafford
14 ] [] 74.23 0.77 40.77 1666S Gypsy Labrador Retriever 15409 Don Lokken
157 [] 72.51 2.49 42.49 1656S Shiloh All Canadian 17761 Annika Chell
16 ] [] 70.00 5.00 25.60 1654S Marco Portuguese Water Dog 16902 Denyse Martin
17 17 [] 70.00 5.00 32.56 1612S Nikki Border Collie 16981 Ashley Quinton
8] [] 70.00 5.00 33.70 1607S Avro Border Collie 14116 Jay Baraniecki
19 [] 69.74 5.26 40.26 1672S Que Australian Shepherd 17875 Lahni Thompson
20 ] [] 67.71 7.29 42.29 1603S Reba Australian Shepherd 19923 Jocelyn Skelton
21 ] [] 65.00 10.00 24.84 1647S X-Stream Shetland Sheepdog 16155 Dan Roufosse
22 ] [] 65.00 10.00 27.09 1699S Roli Australian Shepherd 13940 Quentin Skalyn
23] [] 55.00 20.00 34.62 1665S Zach Standard Schnauzer 13812 Linda Carter
24 ] [] 50.00 25.00 31.45 1615S Lexi Australian Cattle Dog 19867 Danielle Merchant
25 ] [] 50.00 25.00 32.81 1670S Boo Brittany Spaniel 19118 Dr. Carla Simon
26 [] [] 45.00 30.00 3341 1688S Paizlee All Canadian 19897 Lorenda Skalyn
27 [] 0.00 0.00 0.00 1626S Cee Jay Standard Schnauzer 15139 Lorna Brice
28 [] 0.00 0.00 0.00 1631S Dyna Australian Cattle Dog 17407 Catherine Pincovski
22 inch Division SCT = 40 seconds
DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
177 [ 87.51 0.00 27.49 2213S Zoe German Shepherd 18372 Shauna Oliver
2] [ 83.33 0.00 31.67 2210S Tosh Border Collie 16639 Jane Keddy
3] [ 83.13 0.00 31.87 2220S Ice smooth Collie 19257 Dan Roufosse
4101 [ 82.69 0.00 32.31 2211S Swift Labrador Retriever 12945 Kiersten Lloyd
507 [] 80.06 0.00 34.94 2219S Spurr Ibizan 16972 Linda Smith
6] [] 79.20 0.00 35.80 2223S Maggie Standard Poodle 15396 Laura Daw
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7] [ 78.47 0.00
8] [ 77.81 0.00
9] [ 76.94 0.00
0[] [ 76.05 0.00
1107 [ 74.55 0.45
120 [] 70.00 5.00
1307 [ 70.00 5.00
140 [ 69.51 5.49
1577 [ 65.00 10.00
6] [ 65.00 10.00
170 [ 65.00 10.00
18] [ 54.42 20.58
1907 [ 44.93 30.07
20 ] [] 41.95 33.05
21 [ [] 40.00 35.00
22 ] [] 23.56 51.44
special-sask Class
16 inch Division
DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults
100 0O 70.00 5.00
271 [ 65.00 10.00
Veteran Class
6 inch Division
DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults
1] [ 97.98 0.00
200 [ 93.31 0.00
3] [ 90.42 0.00
a1 [ 89.93 0.00
507 [ 79.54 0.00
6] [] 71.12 3.88
7 [ 61.47 13.53
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36.53
37.19
38.06
38.95
40.45
30.98
35.02
40.49
29.79
30.01
34.26
40.58
50.07
43.05
39.93
51.44

Time
38.83
31.11

Time
30.02
34.69
37.58
38.07
48.46
56.88
61.53

2207S
2209S
2217S
2206S
2214S
2202S
2218S
2200S
2208S
2216S
2215S
2221S
2224S
2205S
2204S
2222S

Armband #

1611SS
1636SS

6012V
6014V
6021V
6020V
6005V
6019V
6023V

OC Agility

Luna
Miah
Bizkor
Kia
Chance
Presley
Bosun
Seth
Bailey
splash
Grace
Rua
Doully
Tater
Brie
Freddie

SCT =40 seconds

Call Name

Abby
Spyder

SCT =53 seconds

Armband #

Call Name

Twist
Tessa
kylie
Journey
Abbey-Girl
Jigger
Wesley

All Canadian 18373
Irish Water Spaniel 13747
Australian Shepherd 17717
German Shepherd 16584
Border Collie 16402
Irish Setter 14775
Irish Water Spaniel 17469
Boxer 17478
Border Collie 14233
Doberman Pinscher 13748
GSP 18765
Irish Setter 17951
Irish Setter 16190
smooth Collie 15860
All Canadian 18670
Briard 18684
Breed ID #
All Canadian 15311
Australian Shepherd 11322
Breed ID #
Papillon 12398
All Canadian 16057
Scotish Terrier 13536
Shetland Sheepdog 13699
All Canadian 13711
Shih Tzu 18239
Miniature Dachshund 15482
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Ring # 3

Shauna Oliver
Allan Chappell
Gina Stetsko
Audrey Chester
Marci Brown
Jennifer Saunders-Blades
Evelyn Bremer
Becky Helwig-Donaldson
Rhonda Kasowski
Shelly Kurtz
Wendy Kon
Jennifer Saunders-Blades
Judy Hudson
Theresa Bata
Becky Beers
Avis Pool

Handler

Greg Mylks
Cathy Kudryk

Handler

Tracey Geddes
Michelle MacDonald
Arlene Dutchak
Lisa Bailey
Carol Tovell
Dorothy Robinson
Jenn Schielke
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8] [] 57.21 17.79 70.79 6013V Harley Chihuahua 16654 Michelle Bowcott
O[] [] 55.00 20.00 43.97 6015V Lyric Papillon 14730 Debbie Peatch

10 inch Division SCT =53 seconds

DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
100 [ 100.88 0.00 27.12 1029V Cypher Shetland Sheepdog 10498 Teri O'Neill
217 ] 98.33 0.00 29.67 1009V Strider Shetland Sheepdog 13486 Kim Boyes
3] [ 98.28 0.00 29.72 1034V Zeppelin Jack Russell Terrier 11648 Suzanne Boldt
417 [ 97.12 0.00 30.88 1023V Cactus Shetland Sheepdog 11244 Wayne Ronald
507 [ 96.46 0.00 31.54 1002V Pearl Shetland Sheepdog 10945 Dave Connelly
6] [] 95.94 0.00 32.06 1038V Skyelar Shetland Sheepdog 9964 Paula Collins
70 ] 95.24 0.00 32.76 1030V Caper Italian Greyhound 10288 Linda Smith
8] [] 93.84 0.00 34.16 1011v Lexie All Canadian 9800 Debbie Peatch
O[] [] 89.84 0.00 38.16 1016V Willy Cairn Terrier 15642 Brenda Engler

10 ] [] 86.45 0.00 41.55 1003V Kenny Bichon Frisé 16082 Christine Godfrey
11 ] [] 79.93 0.00 48.07 1025V Lily Shetland Sheepdog 15206 Cheryl Wilke
127 [] 70.00 5.00 36.97 1051V Moose All Canadian 18448 Becky Beers
B[] [] 55.00 20.00 33.72 1008V Caramel Latte American Cocker Spaniel 12440 Renee Sobie
1417 ] 55.00 20.00 41.57 1013v Dylan welsh terrier 13010 Peggy McCallum

16 inch Division SCT = 48 seconds

DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
10 [ 98.42 0.00 24.58 1620V Blueye Skye Border Collie 12553 Randy Turner
2] [ 96.91 0.00 26.09 1671V Britt Border Collie 8928 Deb Rhodes
3] ] 95.87 0.00 27.13 1609V Reese Border Collie 11295 Sue Charlton
417 [ 95.60 0.00 27.40 1630V Brook Border Collie 10800 Claire Powell
50 [ 95.53 0.00 27.47 1642V Tequila Border Collie 14115 Helen Flach
6] [] 94.73 0.00 28.27 1635V Kallie Portuguese Water Dog 13554 Brenda Brown
70 ] 93.21 0.00 29.79 1649V JP Australian Shepherd 12420 Jennifer Fraser
8] [] 91.80 0.00 31.20 1628V Harley All Canadian 9811 Barb Turner
O[] [] 89.98 0.00 33.02 1608V Shilo All Canadian 17438 Chuck Arp

10 ] [] 87.95 0.00 35.05 1641V Jackpot poodle 12211 Jill Eckert

11 ] [ 85.76 0.00 37.24 1613V Rebel All Canadian 9864 Joanne Thielen
122 7] [] 84.32 0.00 38.68 1610V Hope Australian Shepherd 15147 Kathy Kimmel
317 ] 83.91 0.00 39.09 1624V Blue All Canadian 10671 Dave Steinman
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1417 ] 83.42 0.00 39.58 1644V Breeze Australian Shepherd 13282 Wilma Plishka
1507 [ 72.82 2.18 50.18 1604V Taylor All Canadian 16976 Tammy Bergen
6] [] 70.00 5.00 24.38 1627V Abbi Border Collie 9686 Christina Sanders
17 ] [ 70.00 5.00 30.07 1662V Sam O'Shea Beagle 16182 Dave Whelan
8] [] 70.00 5.00 32.79 1634V Dana Shetland Sheepdog 19766 Laurel Swayze
19 ] [] 70.00 5.00 33.17 1677V Pax Australian Shepherd 14109 Jennifer Fraser
20 ] [] 70.00 5.00 37.08 1640V Jinx Australian Cattle Dog 13642 Leona Michael
21 ] [] 70.00 5.00 39.57 1632V Capri Golden Retriever 13479 Linda Werny
22 ] [] 55.00 20.00 27.08 1646S Suzi Q Vizsla 15833 Deb Rhodes
23] [] 55.00 20.00 31.48 1637V Tator Australian Shepherd 16586 Linda Hook
24 ] [ 55.00 20.00 44.19 1614V Jake All Canadian 20259 Kim O'Neill
25 ] [] 27.02 47.98 50.98 1652V Qanniqtuq Australian Cattle Dog 15446 Frederique Pivot
26 [] 0.00 0.00 0.00 1673V Elly Belly Border Collie 8817 Darcy Bennett

22 inch Division SCT = 48 seconds

DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
177 [ 80.17 0.00 42.83 2201V Cola Belgian Shepherd 16368 Janet Furseth
2] [ 55.00 20.00 41.22 2212V Jake All Canadian 15086 Gerrett Archambault
3] [] 50.00 25.00 31.34 2203V Teagan Weimaraner 12106 Tahnis Manhard
4177 [ 50.00 25.00 40.24 2225V Swish Vizsla 19390 Alison Graham

Veteran DD Class

6 inch Division SCT = 53 seconds

DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
10 [ 97.07 0.00 30.93 6017DD Flip Shetland Sheepdog 10104 Suzanne Boldt
2] I 91.60 0.00 36.40 6011DD Hemi Shetland Sheepdog 12486 Rose Baumgartner
3] [ 91.07 0.00 36.93 6002DD Mist Shetland Sheepdog 11276 Denise Reid-Clarke
417 [ 55.00 20.00 32.41 6007DD Meeko Jack Russell Terrier 9127 Beth Wheaton
5 [] 0.00 0.00 0.00 6010DD Asia Puli 10185 Joan King

10 inch Division SCT = 48 seconds

DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults Time  Armband # Call Name Breed ID # Handler
107 [ 96.88 0.00 26.12 1022DD Wallace American Cocker Spaniel 9859 Genevieve Benard
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2]
3]
40
501
6]
7]
8]
9]
10 []
11 []
12 ]
13 ]
14 ]
15 []
16 [ ]
17 [
18 [ ]

OooOOdoooooggooon

94.73
93.94
93.74
91.70
90.20
90.19
86.49
85.10
82.56
79.42
72.91
70.00
70.00
68.81
65.00
55.72

0.00

16 inch Division

DNR E AAC Nat Points

10
2]
3]
4[]
5[]
6]
7
8]
o[
10 [
11 [
12 [
13 [
14 []
15 [ ]
16 [

DoooOogdooooodgaan
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95.08
94.03
91.79
91.04
90.68
90.48
89.40
84.53
82.35
70.00
70.00
70.00
65.79
65.00
60.00
58.63

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.09
5.00
5.00
6.19
10.00
19.28
76.70

Faults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
9.21
10.00
15.00
16.37

28.27
29.06
29.26
31.30
32.80
32.81
36.51
37.90
40.44
43.58
50.09
39.55
41.54
54.19
37.80
67.28
54.70

Time
27.92
28.97
31.21
31.96
32.32
32.52
33.60
38.47
40.65
34.12
40.71
43.56
52.21
40.44
27.66
64.37

1039DD
1046DD
1012DD
1043DD
1018DD
1028DD
1040DD
1015DD
1024DD
1014DD
1618V
1019DD
1005DD
1017DD
1661DD
1004DD
1047DD

Armband #

1651DD
1650DD
1657DD
1623DD
1621DD
1653DD
1655V
1638DD
1643DD
1659DD
1605DD
1660DD
1648DD
1664DD
1658DD
1622DD

OC Agility

Marco
Gyp
Vite

Crockett
Daisy cakes
Spree
Maxwell

Abbie

Baron

Hunter

Darcy

Piper
Trapper
Rolo
Ousa
Shappie
Minnie

SCT =48 seconds

Call Name

Cyclone
Reo
The Dude
Roadie
Murphy
seldom
Rocket
charlie
Lex
Dakota
Zar
Gauge
Tatum
Zora
Euro
Abba

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Brittany Spaniel
All Canadian
All Canadian
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Toller
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany Spaniel
All Canadian
All Canadian
Boykin Spaniel
All Canadian
Golden Retriever
dutch sheepdog
All Canadian

Breed

Belgian Shepherd
Belgian Shepherd
All Canadian
Weimaraner
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Briard
Standard Poodle
All Canadian
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Golden Retriever
Black Russian Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Gordon Setter
Black Russian Terrier
Berger Picard
Standard Poodle

16415
13077
14394
6533
14089
12463
8710
14369
8590
10195
11182
18063
12615
18061
11618
14063
18895

ID #

8023

7487
15589
12775
11154
14003
12474
13524
18379
13943
16287
15111
13814
16286
10589

7296
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Ring # 3

Val Cooper
Sarah Novak
Dr. Carla Simon
Lisa Bailey
Pat Stiles
Lee-Ann Carr
Anja Neumann
Naomi McFee
Anja Neumann
Joanne Maurice
Sue Turvey
Shannon Elves
Joanne Maurice
Roberta Elves
Amie Barnes
Joan King
Bella Dumont

Handler

Jo Gauthier
Stew MacKenzie
Darcy Bennett
Jan Foore
Lorranie Kildaw
Avis Pool
Steve Eisenreich
Laura daw
Cathy Tomm
Anji McKelvie
Antonina Zamotina
Shannon Ferguson
Bev Holoboff
Antonina Zamotina
Lori Rossi
Jill Eckert
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17 ] [ 55.00 20.00
Veteran DD-sask Class

10 inch Division

DNR E AAC Nat Points Faults
177 [ 83.00 0.00
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Splash Golden Retriever 15682

SCT = 48 seconds

Call Name Breed ID #
Trixie Border Collie 12290
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Judge: France Beckner
Ring # 3

Lori Krug

Handler

Janice Archdekin



